Yrjar heimbygdslag

Arsrapport 2020

Eiendeler

Konto

1510 Kundefordringer
1900 Kasse

1920 Driftskonto
1921 Seervilk8rskonto

Sum Eiendeler:
Gjeld

Egenkapital
Konto

2050 Annen egenkapital
Overskudd
Sum Egenkapital:

Inntekter
Konto

3040 Andre inntekter

3200 Medlemskontingent
3410 Tilskudd / Gaver

3420 Momskompensasjon
3430 Grasrotandel

3850 Arrangement inntekter
3860 Mgllkula

3910 @rlandsbok

3960 Lynlotteri

8040 Renteinntekter

Sum Inntekter:

Kostnader
Konto

6010 Museal samling/verksted
6020 Magasin/arkiv

6030 Administrasjonskostnader
6050 Dagligvarer etc.

6060 Arrangement- utgifter
6100 Kontingent- andre org.
6310 Vedlikehold bygninger
6340 Lys og varme

6810 IT kostnader

6820 Tidsskrifter

6940 Porto

7400 Andre kostnader

7500 Forsikring

7770 Bank- og kortgebyr
7790 Toll og avgift

Sum Kostnader:

Arsresultat

Filer

Legg til |

INNGAENDE BALANSE
0,00

1 145,00

138 910,29

548 776,05

688 831,34

INNGRENDE BALANSE

688 831,34
0,00
688 831,34

B EVEGELSE

1 145,62
54 582,75
25 000,00

9 776,00

10 573,35

6 247,70

15 177,00
335,00

0,00
3511,13
126 348,55

B EVEGELSE

12 944,69
11 352,80

6 743,10
0,00

8 238,92

4 780,00

55 662,14
12 540,78

7 417,88

15 215,00

5 502,00
300,00

4 631,00
472,00

0,00

145 800,31

FAKTISK

-19 451,76

B EVEGELSE
0,00

0,00

-22 895,10
3 443,34
-19 451,76

B EVEGELSE
0,00

-19 451,76
-19 451,76

BupsietT 2020

11 000,00
55 000,00
50 000,00

60 000,00
10 000,00

1 000,00

12 000,00

6 000,00
205 000,00

BupsietrT 2020

50 000,00
20 000,00

6 000,00

12 000,00

6 000,00

3 000,00

40 000,00
17 000,00
50 000,00
16 000,00

3 000,00

3 000,00

4 000,00
500,00
500,00

231 000,00

BupsieTT

-26 000,00

UTGARENDE BALANSE
0,00

1 145,00

116 015,19

552 219,39
669 379,58

UTGRENDE BALANSE

688 831,34
-19 451,76
669 379,58

BupsietT 2021

5 000,00
57 000,00
100 000,00
10 000,00
15 000,00
60 000,00
15 000,00

1 000,00

12 000,00

3 500,00
278 500,00

BupsietT 2021

40 000,00
50 000,00
20 000,00

10 000,00
5 000,00

70 000,00
15 000,00
50 000,00
16 000,00

5 000,00

1 000,00

5 000,00
500,00
500,00

288 000,00

BUDSIETT NESTE AR

-9 500,00
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